Msc

Nazwisko Imie(Nr)

Pte¢(Msc)

Miasto

Wyniki

Tempo Czas_Meta
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Krzysztof Wilczek (161)
Tomasz Sadowski (121)
Lestaw Spychata (131)
Konrad Topolnicki (150)
Marzena Spychata (132)
Mariusz Czepczar (20)
Katarzyna Marondel (87)
Mirostaw Wawréw (157)
Magdalena Koziarowska (68)
Jan Serwotka (123)
Morawiec Dariusz (301)
Damian Mika (92)

Maria Drozd (24)

Anna Pohl (114)

Joanna Gasior-Scibor (32)
Magdalena Stefanéw (136)
Jolanta Danitowska (22)
Izabela Iwanejko (49)
Kazimierz Piksa (109)
Aneta Wawréw (156)
Stawomir Siwiec (125)
Agnieszka Mincewicz (94)
Jolanta Wolnik (167)
Michat Gtabus (35)
Wojciech Kowalewski (67)
Jan Marondel (86)
Matgorzata Wieczorek (102)

1973
1977
1966
2001
1970
1980
1986
1983
1977
1954
1978
1969
1967
1968
1980
1978
1975
1978
1949
1989
1970
1976
1979
1955
1980
1954
1956

M(T)
M(2)
M(3)
M( 4)
K(1)
M ( 5)
K(2)
M( 6)
K(3)
M(7)
M( 8)
M(9)
K(4)
K(5
K(6
K(7
K(8
K(9)
M (10)
K (10)
M (11)
K(11)
K(12)
M (12)
M (13)
M (14)
K(13)

~— ~— ~— ~—

Zebowice
Sosnowiec

Biata Prudnicka
Przechdéd

Biata Prudnicka
Radlin
Nieznaszyn
Baborow
Prudnik
Wodzistaw Slaski
Kluczbork
Racibérz
Kruszyna

Biata Prudnicka
Prudnik

Prudnik
Kedzierzyn-Kozle
Kedzierzyn Kozle
Brzeg

Baborow
Gtubczyce
Kedzierzyn-Kozle
Ligota Ksiazeca
Kedzierzyn-Kozle
Kedzierzyn-Kozle
Nieznaszyn
Krapkowice

Cidry Lotajom

Harpagan Sosnowiec/Czeladz#biega

Polipack Team GWE
CKzZIU
Polipack Team GWE

Silesia Nordic Team

Klub Biegam Bo Lubie Racib6rz

Forma Wodzistaw Slaski
MUCHA TEAM

Eko- okna Runners
Kruszynka

Nessi Time Biata

Klub Zeny V Béhu
Antonteam

Niezrzeszony

XXX

WQRW_TEAM

Klub Zeny V B&hu

Smerfy biegaja razem po 0.7
Antonteam

OKR BIKE TEAM

6:58
7:03
7:21
7:28
7:36
7:39
8:20
8:21
8:26
8:31
8:36
8:40
8:49
8:53
8:54
8:55
8:59
9:10
9:16
9:19
10:13
10:23
10:36
11:02
11:17
11:17
12:19

00:34:51
00:35:15
00:36:48
00:37:22
00:38:02
00:38:16
00:41:41
00:41:46
00:42:13
00:42:37
00:43:00
00:43:20
00:44:06
00:44:29
00:44:33
00:44:38
00:44:57
00:45:52
00:46:24
00:46:38
00:51:09
00:51:55
00:53:02
00:55:14
00:56:25
00:56:26
01:01:35



